FORD LIBRARY DOCUMENTS (Ist SET)
Sanitized Records
Department of State Referrals

1781000310118 sanitized
1781000410233 sanitized

Department of Defense Referrals

1781000210394 sanitized
1781000310318 sanitized
1781000410087 sanitized

Department of Justice Referrals

1781000210339 doj
1781000210341 doj

National Security Council Referrals

1781000310316 sanitized
1781000310318 sanitized
1781000410136 sanitized
1781000410148 sanitized
1781000410264 sanitized
1781000410295 sanitized
1781000410296 sanitized

Federal Bureau of Investigation Referrals

1781000210297 sanitized
1781000310176 sanitized
1781000310322 nsa

1781000310449 sanitized
1781000410016 sanitized

1781000410115 sanitized



Central Intelligence Agency Referrals

1781000210045
1781000210086
1781000210090
1781000210091
1781000210095
1781000210158
1781000210159
1781000210166
1781000210169
1781000210195
1781000210214
1781000210229
1781000210265
1781000210266
1781000210306
1781000210312
1781000210330
1781000210335
1781000210363
1781000210364
1781000210369
1781000210401
1781000210412
1781000210431
1781000210437
1781000210469
1781000210490
1781000310001
1781000310047
1781000310114
1781000310158
1781000310188
1781000310297
1781000310377

Missing
nsa
sanitized
nsa
Missing
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
Missing
sanitized
sanitized
Missing
Missing
sanitized
sanitized
Missing
sanitized
Missing
Missing
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
Missing
sanitized
sanitized
nsa



1781000310394
1781000310396
1781000310398
1781000310401
1781000310404
1781000310439
1781000310453
1781000410216
1781000410396
1781000410416
1781000410438

Miscellaneous Referrals

1781000210320
1781000210367
1781000310313
1781000310451
1781000310452

sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
sanitized
Missing
Missing
Missing
sanitized
nsa
sanitized
sanitized

Navy/ONI?
need advice
nsa

need advice
need advice



