### FORD LIBRARY DOCUMENTS (1st SET)

#### Sanitized Records

# Department of State Referrals

1781000310118	sanitized
1781000410233	sanitized

#### Department of Defense Referrals

1781000210394	sanitized
1781000310318	sanitized
1781000410087	sanitized

#### Department of Justice Referrals

1781000210339	doj
1781000210341	doj

### National Security Council Referrals

1781000310316	sanitized
1781000310318	sanitized
1781000410136	sanitized
1781000410148	sanitized
1781000410264	sanitized
1781000410295	sanitized
1781000410296	sanitized

### Federal Bureau of Investigation Referrals

1781000210297	sanitized
1781000310176	sanitized
1781000310322	nsa
1781000310449	sanitized
1781000410016	sanitized
1781000410115	sanitized

# Central Intelligence Agency Referrals

1781000210045	Missing
1781000210086	nsa
1781000210090	sanitized
1781000210091	nsa
1781000210095	Missing
1781000210158	sanitized
1781000210159	sanitized
1781000210166	sanitized
1781000210169	sanitized
1781000210195	sanitized
1781000210214	sanitized
1781000210229	sanitized
1781000210265	sanitized
1781000210266	sanitized
1781000210306	sanitized
1781000210312	Missing
1781000210330	sanitized
1781000210335	sanitized
1781000210363	Missing
1781000210364	Missing
1781000210369	sanitized
1781000210401	sanitized
1781000210412	Missing
1781000210431	sanitized
1781000210437	Missing
1781000210469	Missing
1781000210490	sanitized
1781000310001	sanitized
1781000310047	sanitized
1781000310114	sanitized
1781000310158	Missing
1781000310188	sanitized
1781000310297	sanitized
1781000310377	nsa

1781000310394	sanitized
1781000310396	sanitized
1781000310398	sanitized
1781000310401	sanitized
1781000310404	Missing
1781000310439	Missing
1781000310453	Missing
1781000410216	sanitized
1781000410396	nsa
1781000410416	sanitized
1781000410438	sanitized

# Miscellaneous Referrals

1781000210320	Navy/ONI?
1781000210367	need advice
1781000310313	nsa
1781000310451	need advice
1781000310452	need advice